



# **Shantam Developers**

https://www.indiamart.com/shantam-developers/

The company has developed numerous luxury apartments, villas at prime locations in Rajkot. Over the years, Shantam Developers has earned a reputation for quality and innovation.











### About Us

Shantam Developers India (P) Ltd., is a reputed enterprise focused on developing luxurious gated communities with the best of amenities. Established in the year 2010, the company has developed numerous luxury apartments, villas at prime locations in Rajkot. Over the years, Shantam Developers has earned a reputation for quality and innovation. All its projects come with ample greenery, spacious and modern design and the best of amenities and of course, luxury. The company takes particular care in ensuring that its projects feature perfect vaasthu and a clear title so as to give buyers a hassle-free and happy ownership. Today, owning an Shantam Developers Property is associated with prestige as virtually every project the company has developed till date has become a landmark in its respective surroundings.

Shantam Developers, even as you read this, is bringing to bear its wealth of engineering and construction expertise to develop infrastructure aimed at further propelling the nation forward, into the 21st century and beyond.

#### For more information, please visit

https://www.indiamart.com/shantam-developers/aboutus.html



Copyright © IndiaMART InterMESH Ltd.

#### **OTHER SERVICES:**



Silver Park



Santam Palace



Satyam Park



Santam Villa

## Factsheet

Year of Establishment	: 2010
Nature of Business	: Service Provider
Total Number of Employees	: Upto 10 People

Copyright © IndiaMART InterMESH Ltd.

#### CONTACT US

#### **Shantam Developers**

Contact Person: Jaipal Ji

80 Feet Main Road Opposite Equity Hyundai Showroom Rajkot - 390005, Gujarat, India

+91-8048370181

*i* https://www.indiamart.com/shantam-developers/